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bscherer@curtispackaging.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Susan Schneiter 

Aptar 

125 Access Road 

Stratford, CT 06615 

Telephone: 203-502-6765  

susan.schneiter@aptar.com 

 

Kathleen Schomaker 

National Senior Conservation Corps 

22 Lilac Avenue 

Hamden, CT 06517 

Telephone: 200-562-3383  

Kathleen.m.schomaker@gmail.com 

 

John Segala 

Amazon Paint 

7180 West Commerce Circle 

Fridley, MN 55432 

Telephone: 763-572-0800  

jsegala@amazonpaint.com 

 

Michael Sesko 

Encendia Biochar 

55 Whitney Avenue, Suite 2 

New Haven, CT 06511 

Telephone: 203-984-5527  

michael.sesko@encendia.com 

 

 

Peter Silva 

Covanta Energy 

Gate 20 Reserve Road 

Hartford, CT 06114 

Telephone: 860-240-7144  

psilva@covantaenergy.com 

 

Thomas Speight 

Pioneer Environmental, Inc. 

25 Granby Street 

East Longmeadow, MA 01028 

Telephone: 413-731-9898  

tspeight@pei-ma.com 

 

Lisa Spetrini 

Elm City Handmade 

17B Ivy Circle 

West Haven, CT 06516 

Telephone: 203-668-8510  

elmcityhandmade@gmail.com 
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Bob St Jean 

Metech Recycling 

150 Blackstone River Road 

Worcester, MA 01607 

Telephone: 508-635-7064  

bstjean@metechrecycling.com 

 

Jessie Stratton 

Connecticut DEEP 

79 Elm Street 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Telephone: 860-424-3201  

jessie.stratton@ct.gov 

 

Blake Sturcke 

Turning Earth, LLC 

121 Seaabight Avenue 

Bridgeport, CT 06605 

Telephone: 203-424-7100  

blake.sturcke@turningearthllc.com 

 

James Surwilo 

Vermont DEC 

103 South Main Street - 1 South 

Waterbury, VT 05671-0404 

Telephone: 802-241-3481  

james.surwilo@state.vt.us 

 

Carl Townsley 

Town of Cromwell 

Solid Waste 

41 West Street 

Cromwell, CT 06416 

Telephone: 860-632-3420  

ctownsley@cromwellct.com 

 

Ken Vallera 

All Waste Inc. 

143 Murphy Road 

hartford, CT 06114 

Telephone: 860-724-4575  

kvallera@allwaste.com 

 

Michael Washburn 

Nestle Waters North America  

Sustainability  

900 Long Ridge Road  

Stamford, CT 06902 

Telephone: 203-629-7252  

michael.washburn@waters.nestle.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Jeri Weiss 

US EPA Region 1 

Innovation & Sustainability 

5 Post Office Square 

Suite 100 

Boston, MA 02109 

Telephone: 617-918-1568  

gendron.carrie@epa.gov 

 

Jennifer Weymouth 

Connecticut DEEP 

79 Elm Street 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Telephone: 860-424-3508  

jennifer.weymouth@ct.gov 

 

Joe Wihbey 

Global Plastics Recycling, LLC 

58 Commercial Street  

Watertown, CT 06795 

Telephone: 860-945-9171  

joewihbey@globalplasticsrecycling.com 

 

Melissa Yeich 

CT Office of Policy and Management 

450 Capitol Avenue 

Hartford, CT 06106 

Telephone: 860-418-6372  

melissa.yeich@ct.gov 

 

Michael Yurish 

Reusable Green Works 

840 Boston Post Road 

West Haven, DE 06516 

Telephone: 203-745-3695  

mikeyurish@reusablegreenworks.com 

 

 

Doreen Zaback 

Town of Wallingford 

Resource Recovery 

45 South Main Street 

Room 311 

Wallingford, CT  

Telephone: 203-294-2061  

towngovwallingford@sbcglobal.net 

 

Mike Zaliznock 

Aegis Inc. 

965 Folly Brook Boulevard 

Wethersfield, CT 06109 

Telephone: 860-563-1041  

mdz@aegisinc.us 

 

 

Mark Zessin 

Anchor Engineering Services, Inc. 

41 Sequin Drive 

Glastonbury, CT 06033 

Telephone: 860-633-8770  

mzessin@anchorengr.com 

 

 


